
WHO TO CONTACT

Academic Inquiries (overall program) Roy Danovitch - rdanovitch@kehillah.org

Academic Inquiries (class specific) Email class Teacher

Business Office Teresa Ballete – tballete@kehillah.org
Sofya Osipov – sosipov@kehillah.org

Admissions David Weiner – dweiner@kehillah.org

Advisory Program Megan Miraglia – mmiraglia@kehillah.org

Alumni Relations Dave Weiner – dweiner@kehillah.org

Athletics Ryan Greenfield – rgreenfield@kehillah.org

Attendance Attendance – attendance@kehillah.org

College Counseling Kaylin Liang – kliang@kehillah.org
Jordana Bischoff – jbischoff@kehillah.org

Counseling Sarah Lesser – slesser@kehillah.org

Communications communications@kehillah.org

Discipline Megan Miraglia – mmiraglia@kehillah.org
Roy Danovitch – rdanovitch@kehillah.org

Experiential Education / Class Trips Rabbi Dennis Eisner – deisner@kehillah.org
Jay Dosanjh – jdosanjh@kehillah.org

Facilities & Maintenance Luis Velasco – lvelasco@kehillah.org
Francisco Barajas – fbarajas@kehillah.org

Facility Usage / Rentals Teresa Ballete – tballete@kehillah.org

Enrollment Forms, Schedules, and Transcripts Jay Dosanjh – jdosanjh@kehillah.org

Fundraising / Development Eric Weller – eweller@kehillah.org

Health Rachel Paley – rpaley@kehllah.org
Sarah Lesser – slesser@kehillah.org

Human Resources Susie Green – sgreen@kehillah.org

Academic Tech/ IT / Telephone System RM Pellant – rmpellant@kehillah.org

KPA Event Support Maya Yaniv – mayayani@googlemail.com
Haggit Sandhaus – hsandhaus@wornickjds.org

Learning Center Rachel Paley – rpaley@kehillah.org
Audra Robinson – arobinson@kehillah.org

Office Supplies Elaine Wilhelm – ewilhelm@kehillah.org

Major Gifts Eric Weller – eweller@kehillah.org

Safety RM Pellant – rmpellant@kehillah.org

Shuttle Transportation Jay Dosanjh – jdosanjh@kehillah.org

Student Government Megan Miraglia – mmiraglia@kehillah.org

Student Support First Contact – Advisor
Megan Miraglia – mmiraglia@kehillah.org

Translation Services (Spanish) Maria Vicenty – mvicenty@kehillah.org

Work Permits Elaine Wilhelm – ewilhelm@kehillah.org
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